
TC Brno CUP, TC Brno. (C - 800) - turnaj : 802081, sezóna : 2026

Lušovská Terezie

Šmídová Michaela

Kováčová Marie

Morávková  Apolena

Hasilová Kristýna

Mahdalová Alžběta

Slováková Laura

Hadidom Naomi

Prusenovská Inna

Růžičková  Sofie

Hálová Natálie

Boot Nathalia

Mičková Eliška

Cvachová Eliška

Kozáková Tereza

Badinová Julie

Chovancová Isabel

Kizochjan Adriana

Salido Uruchi Chloe

Melecká Emma

Herdová Zoe

Jamesová Anna-Lucia Fay

Bartošková Edita

Lušovská

Kováčová
6:1, 6:2

Morávková 

Hasilová

Mahdalová

Hadidom
scr.

Prusenovská
6:1, 6:3

Hálová

Boot

Mičková
6:4, 7:5

Kozáková
4:6, 6:2, 1:0 (10)

Chovancová

Kizochjan

Salido Uruchi
6:3, 7:5

Jamesová
6:1, 6:2

Bartošková

Lušovská
6:4, 6:0

Hasilová
6:1, 6:0

Mahdalová
6:1, 6:0

Hálová
6:4, 6:4

Boot
7:5, 6:3

Chovancová
6:4, 6:1

Kizochjan
6:1, 6:0

Bartošková
6:2, 6:0

Lušovská
7:5, 6:1

Mahdalová
6:0, 6:1

Chovancová
6:3, 6:4

Bartošková
6:0, 6:1

Lušovská
7:5, 6:1

Bartošková
6:1, 6:3

Bartošková
6:2, 7:5

Kódové číslo: 802081; počet účastníků: 23 CŽ BH
Lušovská Terezie 84 25
Bartošková Edita 108 20
Mahdalová Alžběta 123 20
Chovancová Isabel 127 20
Hálová Natálie 158 15
Hasilová Kristýna 255 12
Boot Nathalia 290 12
Kizochjan Adriana 301 12
Součet BH: 136; Kategorie turnaje: 6



TC Brno CUP, TC Brno. (C - 800) - turnaj : 804081, sezóna : 2026

Mahdalová Alžběta - Lušovská Terezie

Morávková  Apolena - Badinová Julie

Jamesová Anna-Lucia Fay - Prusenovská Inna

Mičková Eliška - Cvachová Eliška

Kováčová Marie - Hasilová Kristýna

Salido Uruchi Chloe - Kozáková Tereza

Hálová Natálie - Růžičková  Sofie

Mahdalová - Lušovská

Jamesová - Prusenovská
6:0, 6:1

Kováčová - Hasilová
6:3, 6:3

Hálová - Růžičková 
7:5, 3:6, 1:0 (6)

Mahdalová - Lušovská
6:1, 4:6, 1:0 (8)

Kováčová - Hasilová
2:6, 6:2, 1:0 (6)

Mahdalová - Lušovská
6:3, 6:0

Kódové číslo: 804081; počet dvojic: 7 CŽ BH
Lušovská Terezie 84 25
Mahdalová Alžběta 123 20
Hálová Natálie 158 15
Hasilová Kristýna 255 12
Růžičková  Sofie 322 9
Kováčová Marie 356 9
Badinová Julie 370 9
Mičková Eliška 396 9
Součet BH: 108; Kategorie turnaje: 5


